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14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
35

41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
60
67
68

GUBIAN
FERRER

DAGNICOURT
CARLES DE CAUDEMBERG

BINCAZ
BRUAND
POCHEZ
CHATAGNO
PETIT

SAUVAGE
COLAIRO
GREMILLET
LERDA
CHARLIER
SANCHEZ
VARIN
TESSARIOL
VOLTZ
CORNA
SPENCLEY
CORNA
VAILLANT
CARDINAL
ROBIN

MEIFFREN
MEYER
BUSSOW
BAZIN
ROSSI
JAILLET
ANDRE
VALADE
BEAUJEAN
ROVERY
MICHIELS
WEGL
SARTOR
MOULE
HELIAS
MALAURENT
GIORDANO
FEIDT

DE LA MATA

Loris
Alexandre
Benoit
Quentin
Benoit
Christophe
Martin
Gaél

Mats

Pierre
Téo
Alexandre
Jean-Philippe
Anthony
Ludovic
Maxime
Romain
Victor
Rémy
Loic
Romain
Aurélien
Florian
Maxime

Pierre-Vincent

Lambert
Sacha
Boris
Valentin
Jules
Lionel
Thomas
Florian
Arthur
Benjamin
Jean
Jean-Roch
Boris
Thomas
Arnaud
Léo
Mathieu
Axel

EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

ESP1

300 GAS GAS
300 SHERCO
300 BETA
300 BETA
300 SCORPA
300 GAS GAS
300 OSSA
300 SHERCO
300 GAS GAS

300 SHERCO
300 SCORPA
300 GASGAS
300 GAS GAS
300 GAS GAS
300 GASGAS
300 SCORPA
280 MONTESA
300 SHERCO
300 BETA
300 GASGAS
300 BETA
300 GAS GAS
300 SHERCO
250 OSSA

260 MONTESA
300 BETA

300 SCORPA
300 BETA

300 BETA

280 GAS GAS
300 SHERCO
300 SHERCO
300 BETA

300 GASGAS
300 BETA

250 BETA

260 MONTESA
300 GASGAS
300 SHERCO
300 BETA

300 GASGAS
300 SHERCO
125 BETA

MC Boade

MC Le Puy Ste Réparade
UM Nemourienne

AMC Grasse

St Laurent M C

UM Nemourienne

TC Caisnes

St Laurent M C

UM Nemourienne

AMC Grasse

AMC Grasse

SM La Bressaude
AMC Grasse

Trial Moto Club de Balagne
ASM Bugey

ET La Bresse
Toulouse TC

St LaurentM C

Val de Dagne Trial club
TC Caisnes

Val de Dagne Trial club
UM Nemourienne

ACL Bréalaise

ACL Bréalaise

MC Le Puy Ste Réparade
TC Chateauneuf

MC Le Puy Ste Réparade
ACL Bréalaise

MC Sénas Durance

MC Berry

Val de Dagne Trial club
Cahors Trial Club

MC Bagnolais

MC Bagnolais

TC Caisnes

TC Clermontois

AMC Grasse

MC St Chéron

Scaér Moto Verte

US Joigny Trial Rando
TC Caisnes

Trail 70

T C Catalan

Provence
Provence

Ile de France
Provence
Provence

lle de France
Picardie
Provence

lle de France

Provence

Provence

Lorraine

Provence

Corse

Rhoéne-Alpes

Lorraine
Midi-Pyrénées
Provence
Languedoc-Roussillon
Picardie
Languedoc-Roussillon
Ile de France
Bretagne

Bretagne

Provence
Rhone-Alpes
Provence

Bretagne

Provence

Centre
Languedoc-Roussillon
Midi-Pyrénées
Languedoc-Roussillon
Languedoc-Roussillon
Picardie

Auvergne

Provence

Ile de France
Bretagne

Bourgogne

Picardie
Franche-Comté
Languedoc-Roussillon
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72 BRU Valentin S2 ESP2 125 SHERCO AMC Grasse Provence

73 POIROT Fabien S2 ESP2 125 GAS GAS MC Le Puy Ste Réparade Provence

74  MEHU Paul S2 ESP2 125 BETA TC Chateauneuf Rhoéne-Alpes
75 CAMMAS Julien S2 ESP2 125 GAS GAS TC Caisnes Picardie

76  MALLET Clément S2 ESP2 125 BETA TC La Chétre Centre

77 DUFRESE Hugo S2 ESP2 125 GAS GAS Trollsports Trial Rhone-Alpes
78  TOULY Kieran S2 ESP2 125 SHERCO TC Chateauneuf Rhone-Alpes
79 BASTIEN Lucas S2 ESP2 125 BETA MC La Gaude Provence

97 LAMARQUE Nicolas S2 ESP2 125 BETA TC Montagne Noire Languedoc-Roussillon
98 TABESSE Baptiste S2 ESP2 125 GAS GAS MC Limousin Limousin

99 CATEL Lorys S2 ESP2 125 GASGAS TC Marcoussis Ile de France
131 DHERBEY Mathias S2 250 GAS GAS ASM St Antoine Rhone-Alpes
132 GANTOIS Julien S2 300 GASGAS  Trial Moto Club de Balagne Corse

133 SAVIGNAC Nicolas S2 250 GAS GAS MC Limousin Limousin
134 BARZU Christophe S2 300 GAS GAS TC Lourdais Aquitaine
135 BOUREL Arthur S2 250 GAS GAS ACL Bréalaise Bretagne
136 FOURNIER Louis S2 280 GAS GAS TC Beauce Centre

137 POUDEROUX Loic S2 300 BETA MC Haut Cantal Auvergne
138 BATAILLE-VIEN Maxime S2 250 GAS GAS TC Caisnes Picardie

139 ROBERT Nelson S2 300 BETA TC Chateauneuf Rhéne-Alpes
140 BOHEC Romain S2 280 GAS GAS UM Nemourienne lle de France
141 FRANCISCO Thomas S2 280 GASGAS TC Francueil Centre

142 LE BCEUF Louis S2 290 SHERCO Raider's 78 Ile de France
143 ARBETE Guillaume S2 300 SHERCO Belvés MC Aquitaine
144 FERAUD Antonin S2 250 BETA MC Boade Provence
145 VERSTRAETE Lucas S2 280 GAS GAS UM Nemourienne Ile de France
146  SIMONETTI Marco S2 280 GASGAS MCCB Ile de France
147 LAMICHE Florian S2 250 SHERCO Belves MC Aquitaine
148 PIROLLES Laurent S2 250 BETA MC Vicomtois Auvergne
149 COLOMBO Antoine S2 250 GAS GAS UM Nemourienne Ile de France
150 JUFFET Sandrine CFE 280 JOTAGAS TC Chateauneuf Rhone-Alpes
151 MASANES Pauline CFE 250 GAS GAS UM Nemourienne Ile de France
155 FOURNEL Géraldine CFE 250 SHERCO MC Yssingelais Auvergne
158 DUGNAS Laurence CFE 250 GASGAS TC Clermontois Auvergne
159 GRESSIER Célia CFE 125 OSSA TC Caisnes Picardie

162 POIROT Loic ESP3 125 GAS GAS SM La Bressaude Lorraine

163 GOUNIOT Pierre ESP3 125 BETA AMC Grasse Provence
165 POIROT Pierre ESP3 125 SHERCO SM La Bressaude Lorraine

166 MAMMONE Bruno ESP3 125 JOTAGAS Sospel Motos Sports Provence
167 PRADEYROL Baptiste ESP3-HC EM 5,7 TC Marcoussis lle de France
168 MOLINARIE Nathan ESP3 125 SHERCO MC Lévézou Midi-Pyrénées
169 LAMOTHE Benjamin ESP3 125 GAS GAS MC La Gaude Provence
170 PROUTHEAU Lucas ESP3 125 GAS GAS TC Beauce Centre

171 MENEVAUT Sébastien ESP3 125 GAS GAS AMSL Trial Levens Provence
172 DOSSIN Hugo ESP3 125 SHERCO MC Le Puy Ste Réparade Provence
173 MARIMON-CAILLAULT Pierrick ESP3-HC 125 GAS GAS TC Marcoussis lle de France
183 AUBERT Alicia TFE 125 GAS GAS UM Nemourienne Ile de France
184 AURIERES Marine TFE 125 SHERCO MC Sommiérois Languedoc-Roussillon
185 MAILHOT Léa TFE 125 BETA Trial Club Clermontois Auvergne
192 BACQUET Adrien ESP4 125 SCORPA  TC Ancelle Provence
194 GUIRAUD Léo ESP4 80 GAS GAS Val de Dagne Trial club Languedoc-Roussillon
196 POIROT Louis ESP4 80 BETA SM La Bressaude Lorraine
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